
ALLEGATO  B) 

N° dipendenti 14 Risorse** 4.180,47             quota teorica € 298,61

Punteggio Parametro coefficiente n° dipen* importo teor importo effettivo

I FASCIA 100 1,1 110 0 366,84            -                           

I FASCIA 99 1,1 108,9 3 363,17            1.089,52                  

I FASCIA 98 1,1 107,8 0 359,51            -                           

I FASCIA 97 1,1 106,7 0 355,84            -                           

I FASCIA 96 1,1 105,6 1 352,17            352,17                     

II FASCIA 95 1 95 1 316,82            316,82                     

II FASCIA 94 1 94 0 313,48            -                           

II FASCIA 93 1 93 0 310,15            -                           

II FASCIA 92 1 92 0 306,81            -                           

II FASCIA 91 1 91 1 303,48            303,48                     

II FASCIA 90 1 90 1,86 300,14            558,27                     

II FASCIA 89 1 89 1 296,81            296,81                     

II FASCIA 88 1 88 0 293,47            -                           

II FASCIA 87 1 87 1 290,14            290,14                     

II FASCIA 86 1 86 2,44 286,80            699,80                     

II FASCIA 85 1 85 0 283,47            -                           

II FASCIA 84 1 84 0 280,13            -                           

II FASCIA 83 1 83 0 276,80            -                           

II FASCIA 82 1 82 1 273,46            273,46                     

II FASCIA 81 1 81 0 270,13            -                           

II FASCIA 80 1 80 0 266,79            -                           

II FASCIA 79 1 79 0 263,46            -                           

II FASCIA 78 1 78 0 260,12            -                           

II FASCIA 77 1 77 0 256,79            -                           

II FASCIA 76 1 76 0 253,45            -                           

II FASCIA 75 1 75 0 250,12            -                           

II FASCIA 74 1 74 0 246,79            -                           

II FASCIA 73 1 73 0 243,45            -                           

II FASCIA 72 1 72 0 240,12            -                           

II FASCIA 71 1 71 0 236,78            -                           

II FASCIA 70 1 70 0 233,45            -                           

III FASCIA 69 0,9 62,1 0 207,10            -                           

III FASCIA 68 0,9 61,2 0 204,10            -                           

III FASCIA 67 0,9 60,3 0 201,10            -                           

III FASCIA 66 0,9 59,4 0 198,10            -                           

III FASCIA 65 0,9 58,5 0 195,09            -                           

III FASCIA 64 0,9 57,6 0 192,09            -                           

III FASCIA 63 0,9 56,7 0 189,09            -                           

III FASCIA 62 0,9 55,8 0 186,09            -                           

III FASCIA 61 0,9 54,9 0 183,09            -                           
III FASCIA 60 0,9 54 0 180,09            -                           

TOTALE 13,3 4.180,47                  

Comune  di Condove


